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予選総合結果（早得＋予選）

1 5 SPLNA 1 首藤 哲也 JETGROUP S2000 AP1 2'07.491 4 / 4 - 2 131.981
2 3 SPLNA 2 江口 慎也 eｶﾞﾚ★ﾜｺｰｽﾞｾﾞｽﾃｨﾉ86 ZN6 2'08.819 2 / 4 - 1 1.328 1.328 130.620
3 1 SPLNA 3 高森 辰則 eｶﾞﾚ★BLUE★DC5 DC5 2'09.938 4 / 5 - 2 2.447 1.119 129.496
4 21 RNA 1 ｷｯﾁｮﾑ eｶﾞﾚ★たいぱぁFD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'10.810 3 / 4 - 2 3.319 0.872 128.632
5 32 TS 1 橋本 和人 ﾊｼﾓﾄR MOTULｼﾋﾞｯｸ AT 2'11.689 4 / 4 - 1 4.198 0.879 127.774
6 4 SPLNA 4 OGUNET OGU14R-60☆ﾜｺｰｽﾞ ZN6 2'11.967 2 / 5 - 1 4.476 0.278 127.505
7 2 SPLNA 5 山田 誠治 eｶﾞﾚ★FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'12.146 2 / 4 - 2 4.655 0.179 127.332
8 6 SPLNA 6 谷脇 祥徳 ﾐｰﾅﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ｺﾞｴﾝ AP2 2'12.312 4 / 5 - 1 4.821 0.166 127.172
9 26 RNA 2 野間 清貴 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄころころNA NA8 2'13.257 2 / 4 - 2 5.766 0.945 126.270
10 7 SPLNA 7 平尾 康之 九州製氷LOCK-ON EK9 EK9 2'13.491 2 / 2 - 1 6.000 0.234 126.049
11 74 RNA 3 もちだ よしこ ﾚｲﾗ☆金太郎ちゃんS2000 AP1 2'14.019 4 / 5 - 2 6.528 0.528 125.552
12 129 TS 2 堀田 尚 B110 ｻﾆｰ B110 2'15.195 3 / 4 - 2 7.704 1.176 124.460
13 70 SNA 1 FRCｲﾝｻｲﾄﾞ J'S☆K-MAX☆ﾌｨｯﾄ GD3 2'15.259 4 / 5 - 2 7.768 0.064 124.401
14 67 SPLNA 8 片岡 豪太 ﾚｲﾗ☆ｺﾞｰAP2ﾚｯﾄﾞ AP2 2'15.856 5 / 5 - 2 8.365 0.597 123.855
15 12 RNA 4 怪獣ﾌﾞｰｽｹ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ｼﾃｨ GA2 2'17.163 3 / 4 - 2 9.672 1.307 122.674
16 24 RNA 5 ちき ﾊﾟﾜｰが無い方のRX-8 SE3P 2'17.427 2 / 4 - 1 9.936 0.264 122.439
17 128 SNA 2 永島 喜勝 ｶｰｱﾄﾞﾊﾞｲｽ・ｻｰﾁ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'17.430 3 / 4 - 2 9.939 0.003 122.436
18 16 RNA 6 楢崎 竜太郎 eｶﾞﾚ★ふじ武雄★ｺｰﾄﾞﾌﾞﾙｰ ZC6 2'17.530 4 / 4 - 1 10.039 0.100 122.347
19 9 SNA 3 秀8屋 P☆F/HIDE8LEVIN AE86 2'17.916 2 / 5 - 2 10.425 0.386 122.005
20 15 RNA 7 中島 正幸 ふじ自動車86ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾛﾏﾝ ZN6 2'18.649 4 / 4 - 1 11.158 0.733 121.360
21 30 RS 1 はち切れまえごん eｶﾞﾚ★四半世紀ｸﾗｼｯｸNA NA6 2'18.796 2 / 4 - 2 11.305 0.147 121.231
22 18 RNA 8 松尾 竜二 りゅうじ@ｽｲｽﾎﾟ ZC32S 2'19.273 2 / 4 - 1 11.782 0.477 120.816
23 19 RNA 9 酒井 秀一 RSC★ﾉｯﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 2'19.296 4 / 4 - 2 11.805 0.023 120.796
24 29 RNA 10 中村 将乃 MSR-美愛ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞS15 S15 2'19.352 3 / 4 - 2 11.861 0.056 120.747
25 76 RNA 11 ｶﾝﾍﾞﾝ ｶﾝﾍﾞﾝS2000 AP1 2'20.073 3 / 4 - 2 12.582 0.721 120.126
26 25 RNA 12 清水 昭弘 D-UPMAGIC CL1 CL1 2'20.083 3 / 4 - 1 12.592 0.010 120.117
27 73 RNA 13 大庭 嘉丈 ﾊﾟﾜｸﾙ号@福ｽｲ ZC31S 2'21.310 3 / 4 - 2 13.819 1.227 119.074
28 11 RNA 14 木村 隆伸 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ｼｸﾞﾅﾙﾜﾝ320i E90 2'21.433 4 / 4 - 2 13.942 0.123 118.971
29 31 RS 2 橋本 義昭 eｶﾞﾚ★初参加NB8 NB8 2'21.517 2 / 4 - 2 14.026 0.084 118.900
30 17 RNA 15 いわとし eｶﾞﾚ★解禁!★悪ｶﾞｷ通勤号 ZN6 2'21.571 3 / 4 - 2 14.080 0.054 118.855
31 27 RNA 16 白石 雄一 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'23.560 3 / 4 - 1 16.069 1.989 117.208
32 33 TS 3 用正 大和 ﾊｼﾓﾄR大和魂ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'24.669 4 / 4 - 1 17.178 1.109 116.310
33 69 SNA 4 けん けん ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμﾜｰｸｽ CR22S 2'25.231 4 / 4 - 2 17.740 0.562 115.860
34 20 RNA 17 おさきち eｶﾞﾚ★おﾆｭﾘｯﾄいわしちゃ DC5 2'25.899 4 / 4 - 2 18.408 0.668 115.329
35 75 RNA 18 へいしょｰ 動くﾊﾟｲﾛﾝ MR-S ZZW30 2'26.281 4 / 4 - 2 18.790 0.382 115.028
36 28 RNA 19 白石 晃太郎 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄﾃﾞﾐｵ DE5 2'27.256 4 / 4 - 2 19.765 0.975 114.266
37 72 RNA 20 深田 知希 Y`zBAHNふきゃだ@FD2 FD2 2'27.769 3 / 4 - 2 20.278 0.513 113.870
38 8 SNA 5 山本 聖二 Y`zBAHN 206 206 2'28.042 4 / 4 - 1 20.551 0.273 113.660
39 36 TS 4 ﾉｰｼﾞｰ ﾉｰｼﾞｰﾚｲﾄﾝ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'28.755 3 / 4 - 1 21.264 0.713 113.115
40 10 RNA 21 ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾉﾎﾞﾙS15 S15 2'29.244 4 / 4 - 1 21.753 0.489 112.744
41 13 RNA 22 ｼｹﾞ☆ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ｼｸﾞﾅﾙﾜﾝJC11 JC11 2'31.001 2 / 4 - 2 23.510 1.757 111.432
42 22 RNA 23 小崎 豊 Y`zBAHN 売り物ﾏｰﾁ AK12 2'31.644 3 / 4 - 2 24.153 0.643 110.960
43 77 RS 3 溝部 宗一郎 pairon 6 gou NB6 2'32.529 2 / 4 - 2 25.038 0.885 110.316
44 23 RNA 24 長田 勇斗 Y`zBAHN ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP91 2'32.707 3 / 4 - 2 25.216 0.178 110.187
45 34 TS 5 ﾑﾗﾑﾗﾏﾝ ﾊｼﾓﾄR☆ﾑﾗﾑﾗｻﾆｰ B310 2'42.029 3 / 4 - 2 34.538 9.322 103.848
46 78 RS 4 西山 聖 pairon 7 gou NB6 2'43.028 3 / 4 - 2 35.537 0.999 103.212
47 71 SNA 6 ｴｽ二千壱号機 S2000壱号機 AP1 2'45.297 2 / 4 - 2 37.806 2.269 101.795
48 35 TS 6 ｲﾅﾀﾛｰ ｲﾅﾀﾛｰTSｻﾆｰ B310 2'58.189 3 / 3 - 2 50.698 12.892 94.430
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